
,
_~

,r. .e

sTAforsro toRm ao, ;uti i966
, AGE 3 OFGENEnE siRvtCEs ADwNisnATiON AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT* ff D. FtOC. REG.14 8 Cf RI 9-lo.1, I

1 l
I, AMENDMENI/MODiflCATaQN No.

2. Ef f ECT7 3 ""
pTE 3. REQUt5fflON/ PURCHASE REQUEST NO. 4. PROJECT NO. (If app /scsate/Four (4) JW1 RFPA fio ADM-80-702.

s. csutD sf CODE s. ADMsNxsTERED Sv rif echer sban biuk $) CODE |UsS. fluclear Regulatory Commissicn
Division of Contracts

| Washington, DC 20555

7. CONTRACTOR CODE | | FACIL1TY CODE | 8.
_

HAME AND ADDRESS
AMENDMENT Cf

Osoucifatio-~o.I 1
s

Automated Correspondence Systems, Inc.
o,TED rs,,uus 9;r s,,,,,. s,,. 2120 L Street, fl.W.

'|g'p,|""- Washington, DC 20037
g 27,'$', ORS'l NO. f1RC-10-80-702

"
,

Cade)

[_ _j
, DATED 9/30/80 fs,, u-4 n>

I
9. THIS SLOCK APPLsES ONLY TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATION $

,

The obo.e numbered sohcdoten is omended on set fonb in block 12. The have end dote spec #+d for recerpt of C#ees is eskaded, is e.ot eatended.

0%rors mow ednowledge ece.pt of this omendment prer to the hour i.nd dote spec 4.d in ete sohc tot on, or os o**aded, by one of the following methodsi ~

(4 By s.gn.ng and reNaning "op.es of this omendments (b) By odno le'dging rece'pt of this omendment on each copy of the oRer submitted; or (c) Er soporote letter er telegrom
=h.ch encivdes o reference to the sehcetoten and omendment avmbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEfVED AT THE IS$UING OFFICE PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND
DATE $PECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER If, by v.etve of th.s omendmeed yov des re to shange on o#er ofready submetted, such change may be mode by telegrom
or te ter, provided such seles om or tener mohes reference to the sohc toten end this omendment, and is receeved prior so the opening have end dote spec 4ed.s

10. ACCOUNTjNG AND APPROPRIATION DATA (t/ require./)

B&R tio._ Appropriation Symbol Amount
48-20-25-7-12 31X0200.401 h 4,507 00

II. THt$ 9 LOCK APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATION 5 OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS

(s) Then Chonge Order is issued purswont to

The Choages we fodh en biock 12 are made to the abo e numbered cordroct/erder.

(b) The obo.e avmbered controd/ order is modded to reflect the administrative changes (s .ch as changes in payeng o%e, oppropriotion dato, etc.) set forth in block 12.

(c) O T* s $ aale-e t i A eeme t is ente ed ato a rs o t to a thoritr of
it medies the obeve numbered contract os set forth in block 12.,

12. DESChPTION Of AMENDMENT /MODiflCATION

The purpose of thi.s modificatior, in to increare the amount initially
obligated by the Commission. T(Fefore,inaccordancewithArticle
XV - Ceiling, the amount obligated is hereby increased by $34,507.00
from $85,493.00 to $120,000.00.

-

E-<,9 . p,o dene,e.n. on terms or,d cond.e.ons of ,he d come,,e ,e,,,e ced in bioa 8. os hereto,,,e ao,, gem s,nao,,ged and i,, , li ,orce o ,d on.t.

@ fo 3(^gCT /O OR $ NOT REQUIRED
$ gy CONTRACTOR / OFFEROR 15 REQUIRED TO SIGN TH CUMENT AND R RN COPIES TO IS$UING OsFICE

14. PhE OF CONTRACTOR / OFFEROR 17. UN ED iTES OF AMI ~

(
BY gy1

.
8

($gnosure of person authorised to =gn) J/ (%gnature of Contractes Oher)
13. NAME AND TITLE OF $1GNER (Typs or praeff 16. DATE $1GNED 18, NAME OF CONTRACTING OfftCER (Type orpraes) 19. Djit 5 NED

_

Craig D. Lebt. I $[
b~..' ' R10 6_23 0QQ(. * c s - m m earhvinc Drrrec >>Ro 0 - 222-25 < sit oi


